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results: list of results
F I E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Trophée Luxardo Padoue 30.01.15 S S M | A
* Resits of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 32 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13.08.93
2 26 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 06.07.88
3 20 OH Sanguk KOR 30.09.96
3 20 KIM Junghwan KOR 02.09.83
5 14 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 19.11.84
6 14 KIM Junho KOR 26.05.94
7 14 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 08.04.88
8 14 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 14.06.88
9 8 GU Bongil KOR 27.04.89
10 8 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 31.10.83
11 8 MONTANO Aldo ITA 18.11.78
12 8 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 03.04.88
13 8 HARTUNG Max GER 08.10.89
14 8 WAGNER Benedikt GER 14.06.90
14 8 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR 15.06.83
16 8 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25.07.94
17 4 BERRE' Enrico ITA 10.11.92
18 4 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 28.07.86
19 4 KOVALEYV Nikolay RUS 28.10.86
20 4 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23.08.90
21 4 OH Eunseok KOR 02.04.83
22 4 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 25.08.90
23 4 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13.11.86
24 4 MOTORIN llya RUS 18.01.91
25 4 LIMBACH Nicolas GER 29.12.85
25 4 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 03.11.91
27 4 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21.02.89
28 4 REPETTI Giovanni ITA 03.08.88
29 4 ROMANO Lorenzo ITA 03.11.90
30 4 SZATMARI Andras HUN 03.02.93
31 4 FANG Xin CHN 10.03.93
32 4 XU Yingming CHN 22.01.92
33 2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14.01.90
34 2 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 30.04.81
35 2 HOMER Daryl USA 16.07.90
36 2 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25.07.87
37 2 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26.07.82
38 2 WON Woo Young KOR 03.02.82
39 2 SZABO Matyas GER 19.08.91
40 2 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19.01.88
41 2 SAVICH Boris RUS 20.07.90
42 2 WILLAU Mathias AUT 23.06.92
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Name
MIRACCO Luigi

SHACHANIN Siarhei
SEITZ Tom

MEDARD Julien
AFFEDE Leonardo
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto
BAZADZE Sandro
ZANIN Artem

OCINSKI Jakub
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
ABEDINI Mojtaba
ROUSSET Nicolas
PROSKURA Nikita
RAHBARI Mohammad
TEODOSIU lulian
SPEAR Jeff

BOYKO Dmytro
MIRAMON CHOY Romain
FOTOUHI Mohammad
SINGER Martin

WEBB Jonathan
GALATANU Ciprian
HONEYBONE James
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
PILLET Julien
MOKRETCOV llya
MORENO Pablo

SUN Wei

GORDON Shaul
HUEBNER Bjoern
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
IANCU George
TOKUNAN Kenta
HUEBERS Richard
STATSENKO Yevgeniy
SIRBU Dragos
CRUTCHETT Alexander
AGRESTA Renzo
SCHWARZ Gilbert
BONSANTO Francesco
IMPARATO Cristiano
AMR Ahmed

PUY Sebestyen

BADEA Alin

PLATONOV Bogdan
ZATKO Arthur

SCEPI Stefano
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Nationality
ITA

BLR
FRA
FRA
ITA
ARG
GEO
RUS
POL
USA
IRI
FRA
RUS
IRI
ROU
USA
UKR
FRA
IRI
HUN
GBR
ROU
GBR
GEO
CAN
FRA
KAZ
ESP
CHN
CAN
GER
RUS
ROU
JPN
GER
UKR
ROU
GBR
BRA
AUT
ITA
ITA
EGY
HUN
ROU
UKR
FRA
ITA

Birth Date

07.01.88
24.09.92
31.05.94
25.08.87
26.04.94
08.12.88
29.07.93
13.11.86
30.03.93
12.12.95
11.08.84
07.07.88
09.08.88
13.11.91

30.09.94
28.06.88
16.01.86
22.03.90
05.12.90
24.10.94
30.03.96
17.11.89
11.01.91

07.06.94
21.08.90
28.09.77
17.04.84
12.10.89
27.10.92
11.07.94
22.01.86
24.05.94
28.06.93
17.08.87
10.02.93
05.03.92
10.12.93
29.10.89
27.06.85
21.02.90
30.05.95
25.10.85
12.01.92
22.01.91
01.06.88
12.10.96
26.03.93

19.08.92
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Name
SENEGAS Remi

SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
GIANI Amedeo

GERT Eduard
GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
JANSEN BRITO Hernan
D'ARMIENTO Francesco
LAMBERT Maxence
CIARI Marco

DEL VALLE Daniel
APITHY Bolade
GEMESI Bence
PROCHNIAK Evan
MIYAYAMA Ryo
SULAMANIDZE Saba
BAZADZE Beka

DECSI Tamas

SONG Jonghun
ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
LOSS Geoffrey
MOELLER Tom
KINDLER Maximilian
BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad
IGOE Benjamin

LOW Ho Tin

LAM Hin Chung
HUANG Lulu
ESCUDERO Sergio
CAVALIERE Dario
GANS Emmanuel

WON Junho
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
ZHANG Xiaotian
SLANKARD Kirk

CALL Florian

WELLER Teddy
KOCHAN Michal
CASARES Fernando
KOLASA Thomas
KOCH Domenik

FALB Andreas
NOSEDA Norbert
BALLORCA Fabien
DERSHWITZ Eli
FISCHL Andrew
SOUDERS Peter
AIYENURO Soji
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Nationality
FRA

JPN
ITA
GER
ESP
VEN
ITA
FRA
ITA
ESP
FRA
HUN
USA
JPN
GEO
GEO
HUN
KOR
RUS
HKG
USA
GER
GER
IRI
USA
HKG
HKG
CHN
ESP
ITA
FRA
KOR
JPN
CHN
GBR
AUT
ISV
POL
ESP
USA
GER
GER
HUN
FRA
USA
USA
USA
GBR

Birth Date

16.05.94
13.02.84
11.07.91

20.05.96
11.01.94
06.03.85
11.05.94
13.05.94
31.07.83
26.04.95
21.08.85
16.10.89
25.02.91

25.08.88
02.02.96
29.07.89
15.10.82
26.08.93
31.07.93
03.12.92
26.01.94
09.10.94
09.04.93
23.11.93
28.02.85
16.06.92
04.11.86
14.01.96
03.11.92
16.03.97
26.10.92
22.04.86
08.11.97
27.01.94
27.10.93
11.09.95
08.01.90
16.08.93
16.10.80
11.12.90
25.10.95
25.07.94
15.11.86
03.03.93
23.09.95
25.01.89
01.05.90

12.12.93
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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
139 0 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27.04.99
139 0 DEARY William GBR 27.06.97
141 0 NASSIF Mathieu CAN 16.04.94
141 0 MACKAY Cameron CAN 29.02.96
143 0 OBOLADZE Luka GEO 10.04.92
144 0 SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 15.02.94
144 0 CLARKE Michael GBR 24.06.91
146 0 CONTRERAS Victor CHI 16.01.90
147 0 KISEL Siarhei BLR 09.03.95
148 0 WINIGER Lothar Sul 21.12.86
149 0 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE 23.09.87
150 0 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 17.09.96
151 0 BEDARD-COUTURE Remi CAN 10.03.92
152 0 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 27.08.93
153 0 MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG 11.03.92
154 0 REDWANZ Rouven GER 27.07.95
155 0 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir TUR 20.07.92
156 0 WANG Shi CHN 23.07.97
157 0 PEZZI Enrico BRA 10.09.94
158 0 ADEL Aly EGY 29.09.92
159 0 WANG Le CHN 08.08.96
160 0 BOUKAS Evaggelos GRE 30.03.93
161 0 ARAI Kohta JPN 06.01.90
162 0 PEROS Mark CAN 12.05.76
163 0 CHOW Chak Man HKG 22.06.92
163 0 GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA 15.01.89
165 0 CONCANNON Stephen IRL 12.02.86
166 0 SCUDDS Sutherlan AUS 18.08.90
167 0 DE VOS Pieter BEL 29.07.95
168 0 YU Peng Kean MAS 08.05.91
169 0 HERBST Fabian AUT 13.11.95
170 0 DICK Jadryn AUS 28.10.95
171 0 CSABA Marton Bence HUN 24.06.93
172 0 DE LA FUENTE Diego ESP 19.08.93
173 0 MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 23.01.90
174 0 GANDER-COMPTON Jacob GBR 06.08.95
175 0 LAWRENCE Chris GBR 19.08.93
176 0 RAPACH Lucas BRA 12.10.94
177 0 DZWONIARSKI Damian POL 10.03.94
177 0 CHEN Yu CHN 22.08.93
179 0 DOLEZAL Jan CZE 01.08.86
180 0 RUIZ Tarik CHI 31.01.91
181 0 GALLI Lukas AUT 24.07.91
182 0 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 11.07.77
183 0 WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 02.02.92
183 0 MILLER Curtis GBR 29.03.92
183 0 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 24.04.90
186 0 VASQUEZ Israel CHI 10.09.90
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Name
CLARKE Aidan

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
MUIR Samuel
SAMER Mohab
WILLIAMS JR. Marty
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Nationality
IRL

TUR
FIN

EGY
USA

Birth Date
03.08.88

13.02.92
25.06.94
06.06.95

23.09.90
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